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Adams, Judy jadams05@fs.fed.us
Adams, Rab {928) 204-7191 radams@sedeonaaz.gov
Adams, Terry {928) 203-7526 Hadams@fs.fed.us
Allan, Barry Oak Creek Canyon;, 820 Bear Howard Drive, Sedona, ... (623) 551-8804 or 602-402... barry@nelsenallan.com

Bergamini, Rex

10 Denaldson Drive, Sedona, AZ 86336

(B66) 482-0643

rbergamini@ecorx. net

Birkland, Connie

(928) 203-7505

chirkland@fs.fed.us

Boettcher, Elizabeth

boettcher elizabeth@azdeq....

Boler, Bill 2860 Southwest Drive, Sedona, AZ B6336 (928) 282-6800 bboler@sedonafire.org
Christy, Mike 2860 Southwest Drive, Sedona, AZ 86336 {928) 204-8918 mchristy@sedonafire.org
Clark, Jerry & Dori P.0. Box 10604, Sedona, AZ 86339 (928) 204-0028 free2rv@hotmail.com

Cail, Jayson (928) 282-6804 Fire Stn 4 jcoil@sedonafire.org

Collins, Sherrie

5600 East Commerce Avenue, Flagstaff, AZ 86004

(928) 526-2735

scollins@coconino.az.gov

Coombes, George

thecoombes@yahoo.com

Coryn, Dave 240 Brewer Road, P.0. Box 300, Sedona, AZ 96339 (928) 203-7504 deoryn@fs.fed.us

Dale, Richard rdaleinaz2007@yahoo.com
Driscoll, Jim (928) 526-2735 jdriscoll@coconino.az.gov
Filerts, Bruce 2739 E. Washington St, Mail Drop 043R, Phoenix, AZ ... (602} 712-7398 beilerts@azdot.gov

Ester -SRP, Charles

ceester@srpnet.com

[Ferguson, Wayne
jFortune, John

wavyne.ferguson@aps.com

 (602) 771-850D

jlifortune@azwater.gov

Gaither, Marlena

2500 N Fort Valley Road, Bldg. 1, Flagstaff, AZ 86001

(928} 226-2769

mgaither@coconing.az.gov

fGarland, Gary

garland@sedona.net

Garrett, Jake

jgarrett@co.gila.az.us

Goimarac, Michael

102 Roadrunner Drive, Sedona, AZ 86336

(928) 204-7200

mgoimarac@ci.sedona.az.us

Gutewiller, Robert

pak Creek Canycn

(928) 286-1260

[No email address found]

Hanley, Adrienne

2155 W, Highway 89A, Sedona, AZ B6336

{928) 282-4511

attornay@sedona.net

Harper -ADQT, *Johﬁ ]

1801 South Milton, Flagstaff, AZ 86001

(928) 779-7947

jharper@azdot.gov

Harris, P.E., Kurtis 1.

kharris@harris-assoc.com

| Howe, Chuck

1801 South Milton Rd, Mall Drop F568, Flagstaff, AZ ...

{928) 779-7591

chowe@azdot.gov

Jambazian, G. Richard

1110 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 7714551

jambazian.gary@azdeq.gov

Johnsen, Michael

michael.johnsen@aps.com

Johnson, Gary

giohnson@sedonafire.org

Jones, Kent

1250 East Hwy 89A, Cottonwood, AZ 86326

(928) 646-8464

kent.jones@aps.com

Lawson, Cherry

(928) 204-7103

clawson@sedonaaz.gov

Lesko, Larry

P.0. Box 300, Sedona, AZ 86339

(928) 203-7501 direct

llesko@fs.fed,us

Levitt, Eric 102 Roadrunner Drive, Sedona, AZ 86336 (928) 204-7186 elevitt@sedonaaz.gov
Lewis, Judy o azheyjude@aol.com
Link, Kent 1801 S Milton Rd, Mail Drop F500, Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Cell: (928) 669-2842 wlink@azdot.gav

Litrell, Barbara

360 Brewer Road, Sedona, AZ 86336

(928) 282-4938

BLitrell@aoi.com

Locke, Lynda

(928) 779-6764

llocke@coconing.az.gov

Loxley, Justin

7780 E Beaver Creek RS Road, Mailing Address:, P.O. ... (928) 203-7535

jdloxley@fs fed.us

Luedeker -AZ Game & Fish, Lee 3500 South Lake Mary Road, Flagstaff, AZ 86001

(928) 774-5045

lluedeker@azgfd.gov

McFarlane -Sedona Council, An.

ajimac@sedona.net

_{Moffitt, *Kelly P.0. Box 3397, Cottonwood, AZ 86326 (928) 646-7197 kmoffitt@camprrm.com

| Monroe, D'Nell 102 Roadrunner Drive, Sedona, AZ 86336 (928) 204-7198 dmonroe@sedonaaz.gov
Mosley, Charles cmosley@sedonaaz.gov
Noble, Jody jhoble99@msn.com

Q'Halleran, Tom

(602) 926-4079

tohaller@azleq.state.az.us

Osterberg, Krista

(602) 771-4551

osterberg.krista@azdeq.qov

Pace -Slide Rock State Park, St...

1110 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007

space@azstateparks.gov

Paxton, John

P.0. Box 39, Flagstaff, AZ 86002

[No email address found]

Phillips, Randy

2500 N Fort Valley Road, Building 1, Flagstaff, AZ 860.., {928) 679-8758

Provencio, Heather

rphillips@coconino.az.gov

(928) 203-7501

heprovencio@fs.fed.us

Puckett, Donna

(928) 284-5166

donnap@sedena.net

Rodine, Jean

Rodine Jean@azdeq.gav

[Ryan -Coco Cnty Supervisar, M...

Salzler -ADEQ, Dan

myan@coconing.az.gov

sconflict@aol.com

Sandoval, Jim

elanajim@hotmail.com

Scagnelli, Nancy

nscagnelli@sedonaaz. gov
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Schiinger -NAU, Charles

P O Box 15600, (Building 69), Flagstaff, AZ 86011-5600 (928) 523-0652

charles.schlinger@nau.edu

asena@fs.fed.us

Sena, Amina P.D. Box 20429, Sedona, AZ 86341 (928} 203-2907
Sieq, Ron 3500 5 Lake Mary Road, Flagstaff, AZ 86001 rsieqg@azgfd.gov
Spohn, Jeff jeff.spohn@aps.com

Springer -NAU, Abe

abe.springer@nau.edu

Stafford -USFES, Bill

P.0. Box 300, Sedona, AZ 86339-0300

(928) 203-7529

wslafford@fs.fed.us

Steinhardt, Brian

bsteinhardt@fs.fed.us

Steinke, Kasha

1110 West Washington, Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 771-4243

steinke.kasha@azdeq.gov

Stine, Morgan

2370 W HWY 89A, STE 11 PMB 421, SEDONA, AZ 86...

margan@hughes.net

Sullivén, Pat

psullivanb7@hotmail.com

Sutter, Jason

1110 W Washington Street, Phoenix, AZ 85007

(800) 234-5677

sutter.jason@azdeq.gov

Swavely, Joe

jeswavely@npgcable.com

Taunt, *Linda

1110 West Washington Street, Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602} 771-4416

taunt.linda@azdeqg.gov

Tice, George

get@commspead.net

Tracy, David

mrediracy@gmail.com

Trotta -NAU, Paul

paul.trotta@nau.edu

fUhiman, Kristine

University of Arizona, School of Renewable Natural Re...

(520) 621-5951

kuhlman@Ag.arizona.edu

Van Devender, *Frank

6871 N Hwy 89A, Sedona, AZ 86336

(928) 282-3034

fvandevender@azstatepark...

Warzecha, Cynthia

2304 North 3rd Street, Flagstaff, AZ 86004

(928) 774-1868 X25

warzecha@cals.arizona.edu

Watters, Dave

dwatters@direcway.com

Wesselhoff, Jennifer

P.Q. Box 478, Sedona, AZ 86339

(928) 204-1123

jwess@sedonachamber.com

Wirth, Joelle

(928) 226-2798

jwirth@coconing.az.qov

Barry Allan
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